15U 19in Black Server Rack Cabinet with Fans
StarTech ID: 2636CABINET
This 15U, 36 in (depth) cabinet features a plexiglass front door, full steel design, and three-fan filtered ventilation
helping to keep your servers and other critical equipment cool and protected.
The server equipment cabinet/rack is black, making an attractive addition to your server room, and to ensure
maximum versatility, the rack/cabinet includes casters, making it easier to position server equipment as needed.
Features
Extruded aluminum construction provides rounded corners and edges for an attractive appearance
Fully forward/back adjustable mounting rails inside cabinet
Front and back doors are removable and can be switched to open left or right
Rolling casters provide full mobility
Three (3) roof-mounted fans exhaust up to 300 CFM of air
Many accessory options available like mounting shelves, keyboard drawers, storage drawers, sliding
shelves, front blanking plates, etc.
Comes fully assembled
Includes (3) 5" ball bearing AC fans moving up to 300 CFM of air, air filter and adjustable levelers at each
corner
Also comes with front flip-up stabilizers, removable smoked acrylic front door with 2 keys, removable rear
door and 50 Philips-head mounting screws
Technical Specifications
Warranty Lifetime
Casters Included
U Height 15U
Frame Type Steel
Wallmountable No
Front Door Type Steel w/ Window
Side Panel Type Solid Steel
Back Door Type Solid Steel
Key Lock Yes
Industry Standards EIA RS310-C
Fan(s) Yes
Fans 3 - 120 mm
Weight Capacity 2210 lb [1000 kg]
Air Flow Rate 82.8 CFM (each)
Noise Level 39 dBA
Color Black
Internal Width 18.3 in [465 mm]
Internal Height 26.3 in [668 mm]
Internal Depth 31.4 in [797.6 mm]
External Width 22 in [560 mm]
External Height 30.1 in [764 mm]
External Depth 35.4 in [900 mm]
Height with Casters 33.1 in [841 mm]
Input Voltage 115 AC
Input Current 0.13/0.14 A
Shipping (Package) Weight 185.6 lb [84 kg]
Included in Package 1 - 26X36X19 Inch 15U Cabinet Equipment Rack
Included in Package 1 - Bag of screws, fasteners and keys
Certifications, Reports and Compatibility